Jahresmeisterschaft 1988/89

Sportschitzengesellschaft Adler Hart e.V.
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Seniorenklasse
Savini August
Eschli Anton
Eichner Michael
Kdnig Josef

Kolar Peter
Altersklasse
Burkhard Max
Waldherr Josef
Kowatsch Willi
Sickinger Alfons
Kiinzel Helmut
Schitzenklasse
Schrankl Hermann
Kowatsch Anton
Moll Helmut
Dubravcic Dubravko
Sickinger Josef
Budweiser Manfred
Muhldorfer Hans

Vereinsmeister

Burkhard Max

Gesamt-Ringe
3275R
2902 R
2843 R
2791 R
2388 R

Gesamt-Ringe
3454 R
3342 R
2997 R
2784 R
2739 R

Gesamt-Ringe
3303 R
3239 R
3216 R
2917 R
2895 R
2854 R
2704 R

Gesamt-Ringe

3454 R

O Ringe
131,00 R
116,08 R
113,72 R
111,64 R
95,52 R
O Ringe
138,16 R
133,68 R
119,88 R
111,36 R
109,56 R
O Ringe
132,12 R
129,56 R
128,64 R
116,68 R
115,80 R
114,16 R
108,16 R

O Ringe
138,16 R
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Damenklasse
Waldherr Andrea
Kowatsch Petra
Schmidhuber Sandra
Schrankl Katharina
Kainzmaier Maria

Kdnig Renate

Juniorenklasse
Schmidhuber Michael
Waldherr Rainer
Haid Harald

Hérner Wolfgang
Heidenberger Werner
Haas Rainer
Dubravcic Robert
Hofer Klaus

Fuchs Ulrich

Cindric Drazen
Brandmeier Rainer
Kirchner Christian
Bauer Werner

Hogner Edi

Gesamt-Ringe
3156 R
2972 R
2970 R
2955 R
2679 R
2389 R

Gesamt-Ringe
3274 R
3225 R
3154 R
3017 R
2968 R
2884 R
2882 R
2864 R
2787 R
2760 R
2758 R
2718 R
2714 R
2411 R

O Ringe
130,96 R
129,00 R
126,16 R
120,68 R
118,72 R
115,36 R
115,28 R
114,56 R
111,48 R
110,40 R
110,32 R
108,72 R
108,56 R
96,44 R



